WED2CG472512V-D2
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
Aug. 2002
Rev. B
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
ADVANCED*
DESCRIPTION

0.225
5.255 MAX.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Confi guration Voltage
(V)
Data Package
Access Time
WED2CG472512V9D2 4 x 512K x 72 3.3VDC 9ns 168 Gold Lead DIMM
WED2CG472512V10D2 4 x 512K x 72 3.3VDC 10ns 168 Gold Lead DIMM
WED2CG472512V12D2 4 x 512K x 72 3.3VDC 12ns 168 Gold Lead DIMM
WED2CG472512V15D2 4 x 512K x 72 3.3VDC 15ns 168 Gold Lead DIMM
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES